1.Crece.

1a Voz de Almeria

Andalucia General

Diaria

Tirada:

Difusién:
(0.J.D)

Audiencia:
(E.G.M)

14/04/2009

11.344
9.727

34.044

Seccion:
Espacio (Cm_2):
Ocupacion (%):
Valor (€):

Valor Pag. (€):
Péagina:

122
13%
101,68
757,00
28

Imagen: No
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